
Grade 

PG & Nursery 

LKG & UKG 

Grade 1-7 

Grade & - 10 

Note : 

Fee Structure -Academic Year 2025-26 (New Admission) 

Annual Fees 

Principal 

30000 

40000 

40000 

40000 

Siddhanta 

8I98HANTA INTELLECTUAL SCHOOL 

Term 1 (By 5th Apr'25) 

22500 

30000 

45000 

Admission fees for PG and Nursery: 30,000/ 
Admission fees for LKG -Grade 10 : 40,000/ 

50000 

6.8-siddh tat 

SecretaKZLECTUAL 

SIDDHAN 

Term 2(By Sth Oct'25) 

SCHOOL 

22500 

30000 

45000 

50000 
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