

Fee Structure -Academic Year 2025-26 (New Admission)			
Grade	Annual Fees	Term 1 (By 5th Apr'25)	Term 2(By 5th Oct'25)
PG & Nursery	30000	22500	22500
LKG & UKG	40000	30000	30000
Grade 1-7	40000	45000	45000
Grade 8 - 10	40000	50000	50000

Note:

Admission fees for PG and Nursery: 30,000/-

Admission fees for LKG - Grade 10: 40,000/-

6.8.5:ddh lat

Secretary LLECTUAL SCHOOL